
©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Click To Edit Master Subtitle Style

Event 
Technology 

Services



©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Event Technology 
Services
Visuals

2

Computers & Internet

Video & Conference Accessories

$489.50

$186.50

$384.50

$1,025.50

$351.75

$378.50

LCD Projector Package - 3300 lumens
Includes: Projector, draped stand, tripod screen & cables

Support Package for Customer’s projector
Includes: Draped stand, cables, tripod screen

LCD Projector 3300 lumens (Includes Lens) 

LCD Projector 5500 lumens (Includes Lens) 

6’ x 10’.7’’ fast fold screen with dress kit

7’.5’’ x 13’.3’’ fast fold screen with dress kit

Laptop Computer  

Wireless Presenter Remote

55” Monitor Display

70” Monitor Display

Basic Wi-Fi

Superior Wi-Fi

Basic Wired Internet (5mbps)

Upgraded Wired Internet (10mbps)

$262.00

$36.50

$681.25

$1,007.50

$14.75ea

$23.75ea

$567.50

$1,136.75

Video Switcher

RoboCam Package (2 Camera)

HD Camera Package

Flipchart with pad and markers

Flipchart with Post-It pad and markers  

Digital Presentation Timer

Power Bar & Extension (AC)

Power Center Hub (AC with USB Plugs)

Laptop & External Webcam

Meeting Owl Package (with Laptop)

$686.00

$707.50

$1,275.50

$75.75

$105.00

$93.25

$21.00

$40.00

$326.00

$669.75

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included



©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Sound

Lighting

Scenic Ideas

Lectern/Table Mic

Wireless Microphone (Lavaliere or Handheld)

4 Ch Mixer + Speaker Package

8 Ch Mixer + Speaker Package

Computer Audio Patch

Media Feed Box 

Polycom Conference Phone

Small Audio Package with Lectern Microphone

$75.75

$174.75

$373.50

$414.25

$46.50

$87.25

$163.00

$449.25

$588.50

$576.25

$1,728.25

Basic Stage Wash Package
Includes: 2 Lights with stands & controller

Drape Lighting Package
Includes: 6 Lights & controller

LED Uplighting Package
Includes: 24 Lights & controller

20’ Drapery - *Black Velour 

40’ Drapery - *Black Velour 

sTiler Décor Panels (20 pcs)

Scenic Tiles (50 pcs) 

*Grey Velour Available 

$396.50

$793.00

$730.25

$1,310.50

06:00-Midnight

Standard Labour Rate  

Specialist Labour Rate

Midnight-06:00

After 8 consecutive hours.  

Statutory Holidays

Base Rate

$90.00/hour

$99.00/hour

1.5 times base rate

1.5 times base rate 

2 times base rate

Technical Support

Contact
Rudy D’Souza          647.894.9783              rudy.d’souza@encoreglobal.com

3

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included


