

# Event Technology Services





# Event Technology Services

#### **Visuals**

\$489.50
\$186.50
\$384.50
\$1,025.50
\$351.75
\$378.50

### **Computers & Internet**

Laptop Computer	\$262.00
Wireless Presenter Remote	\$36.50
55" Monitor Display	\$681.25
70" Monitor Display	\$1,007.50
Basic Wi-Fi	\$14.75ea
Superior Wi-Fi	\$23.75ea
Basic Wired Internet (5mbps)	\$567.50
Upgraded Wired Internet (10mbps)	\$1,136.75

## **Video & Conference Accessories**

Video Switcher	\$686.00
RoboCam Package (2 Camera)	\$707.50
HD Camera Package	\$1,275.50
Flipchart with pad and markers	\$75.75
Flipchart with Post-It pad and markers	\$105.00
Digital Presentation Timer	\$93.25
Power Bar & Extension (AC)	\$21.00
Power Center Hub (AC with USB Plugs)	\$40.00
Laptop & External Webcam	\$326.00
Meeting Owl Package (with Laptop)	\$669.75

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included



#### Sound

Lectern/Table Mic	\$75.75
Wireless Microphone (Lavaliere or Handheld)	\$174.75
4 Ch Mixer + Speaker Package	\$373.50
8 Ch Mixer + Speaker Package	\$414.25
Computer Audio Patch	\$46.50
Media Feed Box	\$87.25
Polycom Conference Phone	\$163.00
Small Audio Package with Lectern Microphone	\$449.25

# Lighting

Basic Stage Wash Package	\$588.50
Includes: 2 Lights with stands & controller	
Drape Lighting Package	\$576.25
Includes: 6 Lights & controller	
LED Uplighting Package	\$1,728.25
Includes: 24 Lights & controller	

#### **Scenic Ideas**

\$396.50
\$793.00
\$730.25
\$1,310.50

<sup>\*</sup>Grey Velour Available

# **Technical Support**

06:00-Midnight	Base Rate
Standard Labour Rate	\$90.00/hour
Specialist Labour Rate	\$99.00/hour

Midnight-06:001.5 times base rateAfter 8 consecutive hours.1.5 times base rateStatutory Holidays2 times base rate

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included

#### **Contact**

Rudy D'Souza 647.894.9783 rudy.d'souza@encoreglobal.com

